
2024 FEE SCHEDULE 
Effective January 1, 2024 

KLONDIKE CLASS I LANDFILL 
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

FRANCHISED HAULERS ONLY | CLOSED TO THE PUBLIC 

HOURS OF OPERATION MONDAY-
FRIDAY: 8AM-2PM  

CLOSED: WEEKENDS& HOLIDAYS 

Material Type Unit Per Unit Fee 
Municipal Solid Waste (Commercial/Household Trash) Ton $55.00 

Construction & Demolition Debris Ton $65.00 

Concrete and Asphalt1 Ton $28.00 

Clean Drill Mud/Cuttings2 Ton $30.00 

 Petroleum Contaminated Soils2 Ton $55.00 

Industrial Solid Waste2 Ton $65.00 

Non-Friable Asbestos Containing Material2,  Ton $65.00 

Medium to Large Animal Carcasses Each $60.00 

Biosolids (Sludge)  Ton $55.00 

Restaurant Waste Grease  Ton $55.00 
 Mattresses (bulk loads)3  Ton 
  Holiday/Saturday/After Hours (overtime fee)  Per Hour   $150.00 

Equipment Usage Fee (to help unload or cleanup) Per Hour $200.00 

1 = Concrete and asphalt must be free of other trash, dirt, and debris or will be charged at the construction and demolition debris 
rate. Clean concrete and asphalt without rebar may be offered at a discounted rate if prior approval is obtained from Authority 
Management. 
2 = Special waste profile and manifest required with approval from Authority Management prior to delivery. Must pass the paint 
filter test. One-time special waste profile fee of $150.00, specific to source/location of material generation. Minimum disposal 
charge of $150.00 per special waste profile. 
3 = Small quantities of mattresses are charged at the Municipal Solid Waste rate. 

 ALL LOADS MUST BE COVERED AND/OR SECURED. Unsecured Loads will be charged double disposal fees.
 All drivers must wait to enter the tipping area until active equipment operators acknowledge the driver and cease

movement.
 All loads are subject to random load inspections.

Finance Charges of 1.5% per month may be charged for charge accounts past due over 30 days. 

NO Hazardous Wastes, NO Liquids (exception for Restaurant Waste Grease), NO Biohazardous Waste, NO 
Friable Asbestos Containing Material 

      2295 South Highway 191,  Moab, Utah 84532 
Info: (435) 259-3867 Fax: (435) 259-8466   Billing: (435) 259-6314 

swssd1@swssd1.org ~ www.swssd1.org 

$320.00 


